
Family Resource and Youth Services Centers:
Daviess County and Owensboro Public Schools Contact List

School/ Center Name CtrPhone CoordName CoordEmail

Daviess County

Apollo HS YSC (270)
852-7111

Stephanie Keelin stephanie.keelin@daviess.kyschools.us

Bridgeway FRC (270)
852-7187

Lucas E. Vilorio lucas.vilorio@daviess.kyschools.us

Burns Middle School
YSC

(270)
852-7411

Victoria Self victoria.self@daviess.kyschools.us

Central Daviess
County FRC

(270)
852-7388

Ellie Humphrey ellie.humphrey@daviess.kyschools.us

College View MS YSC (270)
852-7511

Amy Nonweiler amy.nonweiler@daviess.kyschools.us

CrossRoads FRC (270)
852-7571

Lisa Yeiser Lisa.yeiser@daviess.kyschools.us

Daviess County HS
YSC

(270)
852-7311

Megan
Nicodemus

megan.nicodemus@daviess.kyschools.u
s

Daviess County MS
YSC

(270)
852-7611

Amy Payne amy.payne2@daviess.kyschools.us

Deer Park FRC (270)
852-7270

Grace Harrison grace.harrison@daviess.kyschools.us



East Daviess County
FRC

(270)
852-7361

Lori McFarland lori.mcfarland@daviess.kyschools.us

FT Burns Elementary
FRC

(270)
852-7561

Laura
Whitehouse

laura.whitehouse@daviess.kyschools.us

Heritage Park HS YSC (270)
852-7211

Melissa Gregory melissa.gregory@daviess.kyschools.us

Meadow Lands FRC (270)
702-3509

Summer Davis summer.davis@daviess.kyschools.us

Tamarack Elementary
FRC (7/1/22)

Victoria Self victoria.self@daviess.kyschools.us

West Daviess County
FRC

(270)
852-7161

Kelly May Kelly.may@daviess.kyschools.us

Owensboro Independent

Cravens FRC (270)
686-1190

SHANNON
BURKE

Shannon.burke@Owensboro.kyschools.
us

Estes FRC (270)
686-1058

Alyson Stallings alyson.stallings@owensboro.kyschools.
us

Foust FRC (270)
686-1059

Jennifer Hester Jen.Hester@Owensboro.kyschools.us

Newton Parrish FRC (270)
686-1023

Kiesha Arnold kiesha.arnold@owensboro.kyschools.us

Owensboro H.S. YSC (270)
686-1098

Chris Covington chris.covington@owensboro.kyschools.u
s

Owensboro Innovation
Middle School S YSC

(270)
686-1159

Amanda Hirtz Amanda.Hirtz@owensboro.kyschools.us

Owensboro M.S. YSC (270)
686-1071

Rick Latanzio rick.latanzio@owensboro.kyschools.us

Sutton FRC (270)
686-1108

Kayla Marchand kayla.marchand@owensboro.kyschools.
us


